
ELECTIONS EUROPEENNES   9 juin 2024

Bureaux Inscrits Votants Taux de 
participation

Bulletins  
blancs Bulletins nuls Exprimés

Léopold-
Edouard 
DEHER-
LESAINT

Philippe 
PONGE

Marion 
MARÉCHAL

Manon 
AUBRY

Jordan 
BARDELLA

Marie 
TOUSSAINT

Nagib 
AZERGUI

Hélène 
THOUY

Olivier 
TERRIEN

Caroline 
ZORN

Valérie 
HAYER

Audric 
ALEXANDRE

Marine 
CHOLLEY

1 Salle des fêtes 1 054 582 55,22 % 3 3 576 0 0 31 95 133 39 0 18 0 0 71 0 2

2 Ecole Prim. Pasteur 882 497 56,35 % 6 4 487 0 0 39 50 116 39 0 11 0 0 72 0 4

3 Salle du forum 741 430 58,03 % 6 2 422 0 0 20 72 105 33 0 10 0 0 56 0 0

4 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 114 632 56,73 % 9 6 617 0 0 31 62 134 52 0 16 0 0 83 0 2

5 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 149 639 55,61 % 6 6 627 0 0 32 74 145 40 0 16 0 0 107 0 5

6 Ecole Mat. Goscinny 1 036 435 41,99 % 3 5 427 0 0 20 147 81 20 0 11 0 0 48 0 1

7 Ecole Mat. Croix Rouge 1 086 491 45,21 % 5 3 483 0 0 18 129 141 23 0 15 0 0 45 0 3

8 Gymnase Mermoz 1 105 598 54,12 % 8 4 586 0 0 31 122 125 39 0 10 0 0 77 0 3

9 Ecole Mat. Jules Verne 994 475 47,79 % 8 6 461 0 0 28 100 135 18 0 8 0 0 39 0 2

10 Gymnase Richard 
Dacoury 1 086 616 56,72 % 5 7 604 0 0 39 94 183 29 0 17 0 0 90 0 2

11 Gymnase Mermoz 1 013 510 50,35 % 6 5 499 0 0 15 98 149 37 0 19 0 0 51 0 1

12 Salle Henri Denis 1 048 577 55,06 % 6 9 562 0 0 31 97 149 22 0 16 0 0 80 0 0

13 Ecole Mat. Pagnol 903 344 38,10 % 5 5 334 0 0 13 139 59 11 6 7 2 0 33 0 0

14 Ecole Mat. Belles 
Feuilles 856 418 48,83 % 7 8 403 0 0 18 102 101 22 0 15 0 0 39 0 3

15 Ecole Prim. Marcel 
Pagnol 644 354 54,97 % 2 2 350 0 0 18 35 95 21 0 8 0 0 57 1 2

16 Centre de loisirs Jules 
Verne 1 068 562 52,62 % 5 7 550 0 0 21 127 157 26 1 18 0 0 53 0 0

17 Ecole Prim. Foch 1 078 637 59,09 % 7 3 627 0 0 29 104 142 35 0 21 0 0 79 0 3

18 Ecole Mat. Anne Frank 874 481 55,03 % 4 6 471 0 0 29 95 125 17 0 10 0 0 63 0 3

TOTAL 17 731 9 278 52,33 % 101 91 9 086 0 0 463 1 742 2 275 523 7 246 2 0 1 143 1 36

0,00 % 0,00 % 5,10 % 19,17 % 25,04 % 5,76 % 0,08 % 2,71 % 0,02 % 0,00 % 12,58 % 0,01 % 0,40 %



ELECTIONS EUROPEENNES   9 juin 2024

Bureaux Inscrits Votants Taux de 
participation

Bulletins  
blancs Bulletins nuls Exprimés Yann 

WEHRLING
François 

ASSELINEAU
Michel 

SIMONIN
Jean-Marc 
FORTANÉ

François-
Xavier 

BELLAMY

Nathalie 
ARTHAUD

Pierre 
LARROUTUR

OU

Georges 
RENARD-

KUZMANOVI
C

Selma LABIB Camille 
ADOUE

Florian 
PHILIPPOT

Edouard 
HUSSON

Pierre-Marie 
BONNEAU

1 Salle des fêtes 1 054 582 55,22 % 3 3 576 3 5 0 0 39 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 0

2 Ecole Prim. Pasteur 882 497 56,35 % 6 4 487 2 6 0 0 37 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

3 Salle du forum 741 430 58,03 % 6 2 422 1 7 0 0 34 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

4 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 114 632 56,73 % 9 6 617 5 13 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

5 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 149 639 55,61 % 6 6 627 3 9 0 0 61 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

6 Ecole Mat. Goscinny 1 036 435 41,99 % 3 5 427 4 3 0 0 17 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

7 Ecole Mat. Croix Rouge 1 086 491 45,21 % 5 3 483 3 8 0 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

8 Gymnase Mermoz 1 105 598 54,12 % 8 4 586 3 9 0 0 39 3 0 0 0 0 10 0 1

9 Ecole Mat. Jules Verne 994 475 47,79 % 8 6 461 3 7 0 0 21 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

10 Gymnase Richard 
Dacoury 1 086 616 56,72 % 5 7 604 5 5 0 0 35 1 0 0 1 0 7 1 0

11 Gymnase Mermoz 1 013 510 50,35 % 6 5 499 4 7 0 0 15 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0

12 Salle Henri Denis 1 048 577 55,06 % 6 9 562 3 3 0 0 53 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

13 Ecole Mat. Pagnol 903 344 38,10 % 5 5 334 2 5 0 0 8 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

14 Ecole Mat. Belles 
Feuilles 856 418 48,83 % 7 8 403 2 8 0 0 17 3 0 1 2 0 5 0 0

15 Ecole Prim. Marcel 
Pagnol 644 354 54,97 % 2 2 350 3 4 0 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

16 Centre de loisirs Jules 
Verne 1 068 562 52,62 % 5 7 550 4 11 0 0 22 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

17 Ecole Prim. Foch 1 078 637 59,09 % 7 3 627 2 10 0 0 61 0 0 1 1 0 9 0 0

18 Ecole Mat. Anne Frank 874 481 55,03 % 4 6 471 5 3 0 0 29 5 0 0 2 0 5 0 0

TOTAL 17 731 9 278 52,33 % 101 91 9 086 57 123 0 0 589 38 1 3 10 0 89 1 1

0,63 % 1,35 % 0,00 % 0,00 % 6,48 % 0,42 % 0,01 % 0,03 % 0,11 % 0,00 % 0,98 % 0,01 % 0,01 %



ELECTIONS EUROPEENNES   9 juin 2024

Bureaux Inscrits Votants Taux de 
participation

Bulletins  
blancs Bulletins nuls Exprimés

Raphaël 
GLUCKSMAN

N

Charles 
HOAREAU

Jean 
LASSALLE

Francis 
LALANNE

Guillaume 
LACROIX

Lorys 
ELMAYAN

Léon 
DEFFONTAIN

ES

Gaël COSTE-
MEUNIER

Jean Marc 
GOVERNATO

RI

Hamada 
TRAORÉ

Laure PATAS 
D'ILLIERS

Patrice 
GRUDÉ

1 Salle des fêtes 1 054 582 55,22 % 3 3 576 97 0 8 0 2 0 15 0 10 0 0 0

2 Ecole Prim. Pasteur 882 497 56,35 % 6 4 487 82 0 5 0 1 0 14 0 5 0 0 0

3 Salle du forum 741 430 58,03 % 6 2 422 65 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0

4 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 114 632 56,73 % 9 6 617 121 0 3 0 7 0 12 0 11 0 0 0

5 Ecole Mat. Charles 
Perrault 1 149 639 55,61 % 6 6 627 91 0 6 0 1 0 14 0 16 0 0 0

6 Ecole Mat. Goscinny 1 036 435 41,99 % 3 5 427 50 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 5 0 0 0

7 Ecole Mat. Croix Rouge 1 086 491 45,21 % 5 3 483 45 0 5 0 2 0 11 0 7 0 0 0

8 Gymnase Mermoz 1 105 598 54,12 % 8 4 586 85 0 4 0 2 0 12 0 11 0 0 0

9 Ecole Mat. Jules Verne 994 475 47,79 % 8 6 461 63 0 4 0 1 0 10 0 10 0 0 0

10 Gymnase Richard 
Dacoury 1 086 616 56,72 % 5 7 604 63 3 2 0 1 0 19 0 7 0 0 0

11 Gymnase Mermoz 1 013 510 50,35 % 6 5 499 66 0 4 0 6 0 15 0 7 0 0 0

12 Salle Henri Denis 1 048 577 55,06 % 6 9 562 78 0 5 1 1 0 7 0 8 0 1 0

13 Ecole Mat. Pagnol 903 344 38,10 % 5 5 334 33 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0

14 Ecole Mat. Belles 
Feuilles 856 418 48,83 % 7 8 403 40 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 6 0 0 0

15 Ecole Prim. Marcel 
Pagnol 644 354 54,97 % 2 2 350 58 0 4 0 4 0 8 0 5 0 0 0

16 Centre de loisirs Jules 
Verne 1 068 562 52,62 % 5 7 550 84 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 5 0 0 0

17 Ecole Prim. Foch 1 078 637 59,09 % 7 3 627 104 0 4 0 4 0 11 0 7 0 0 0

18 Ecole Mat. Anne Frank 874 481 55,03 % 4 6 471 62 0 5 0 1 0 10 0 2 0 0 0

TOTAL 17 731 9 278 52,33 % 101 91 9 086 1 287 3 84 1 33 0 200 0 127 0 1 0

14,16 % 0,03 % 0,92 % 0,01 % 0,36 % 0,00 % 2,20 % 0,00 % 1,40 % 0,00 % 0,01 % 0,00 %




